
Goshen Restaurants 
 

● Maple Indian, 127 S Main,  http://www.mapleindiancuisine.com/  
● Biebs and Ash, 133 S Main, https://www.biebsandash.com/home-2 
● Los Primos Mexican Grill, 124 W Jefferson, 

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61554224444951&mibextid=eHce3h  
● Goshen Brewing, 315 W Washington,  http://goshenbrewing.com/  
● Venturi, 123 E Lincoln, http://eatventuri.com/  
● Constant Spring, 219 S Main St, http://www.aconstantspring.com/   
● The Table @ 108, 108 N Main St, https://thetable108.com/ 
● The Wholesome Tortilla,  121 E Lincoln Ave, https://www.facebook.com/p/The-Wholesome-

Tortilla-100087683714717/ 
● South Side Soda Shop, 1122 S Main, http://www.southsidesodashop.com/  
● Hacienda Mexican, 618 W Lincoln, http://www.haciendafiesta.com/  
● Memories of China, 610 W Lincoln, https://www.memoriesofchina-

in.com/gsnk4av5/restaurant/order-online 
● Wasabi Japanese Steakhouse and Sushi, 206 Johnston St, https://www.facebook.com/Wasabi-

Japanese-Steakhouse-and-Sushi-177756962290677/  
 

● Lux Cafe, 2012 Lincolnway E, http://luxcafe.net/  
● Jimmy John’s, 2028 Lincolnway E, https://www.jimmyjohns.com/  
● Goshen Noodles, 1303 College Ave. https://www.yelp.com/biz/goshen-noodles-goshen 
● Arby’s, 2022 Lincolnway E, https://locations.arbys.com/us/in/goshen/2022-lincoln-way-e.html  
● McDonalds, 2001 Lincolnway E, https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-

us.html?cid=RF:YXT_FM:TP::Yext:Referral  
● Burger King, 1911 Lincolnway E, http://www.bk.com/restaurants/in/goshen/1911-lincoln-way-east-

7433.html  
● Supreme China Buffet, 2703 Caragana Ct, https://www.facebook.com/pages/Supreme-China-

Buffet/504316356258219  
● Culver’s, 2019 Lincolnway E, https://www.culvers.com/restaurants/goshen-

in?utm_source=Google&utm_medium=Maps&utm_campaign=Google+Places  
● Dairy Queen, 822 Lincolnway E, https://www.dairyqueen.com/us-en/?localechange=1&  
● Subway, 2003 Lincolnway E, https://order.subway.com/Cart/Menu2.aspx  

 
● El Camino Real Mexican, 427 W Pike, https://www.elcaminomex.com/  
● Kentucky Fried Chicken, 921 W Pike, https://locations.kfc.com/in/goshen/921-w-pike-street 
● Wendy’s, 900 W Pike, https://locations.wendys.com/united-states/in/goshen/900-w-pike-

st?utm_source=Yext&utm_medium=Google_My_Business&utm_campaign=Local_Search&utm_
content=EN_US 

● Taco Bell, 701 W Pike, https://locations.tacobell.com/in/goshen/701-west-pike-st.html  
● Miso Japan, 203 W Pike, http://misojapangoshen.com/index.php/home  

 
● Applebee’s, 1807 Rieth Blvd, https://restaurants.applebees.com/in/goshen-

94003/?utm_source=Google&utm_medium=Maps&utm_campaign=Google+Places.html  
● Chili’s, 4018 Elkhart Rd, 

https://www.chilis.com/locations/us/in/goshen/goshen/?utm_source=SinglePlat&utm_medium=loc
al&utm_campaign=gmb  

● Panera Bread, 4536 Elkhart Rd, https://www.facebook.com/PaneraGoshenIN/ 
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